
NAME JOB TITLE PHONE 
EX. 

EMAIL ADDRESS 
 

Jason Kavulich Director 1126 kavulichj@lackawannacounty.org 

Sara McDonald Deputy Director 1435 mcdonalds@lackawannacounty.org  

Karen Schimelfenig Administrator 1419 schimelfenigk@lackawannacounty.org 

Mea Angerson Administrator  1479 angersonm@lackawannacounty.org 

Susan Miraglia  Administrator 1406 miraglias@lackawannacounty.org 

Kerri Anzulewicz 
 

Administrator 1438 anzulewiczk@lackawannacounty.org 

Lauren Fitzgerald Senior Center Director 1411 fitzgeraldl@lackawannacounty.org 

Sandra Parry Fiscal Administrator 1414 parrys@lackawannacounty.org 

Jean Scartelli Fiscal 1418 scartellij@lackawannacounty.org 

Denise Smith Administrative Officer 1408 smithd@lackawannacounty.org 

Jeanne Gerlach Clerical Supervisor  1417 gerlach@lackawannacounty.org 

Margaret (Peg) Cawley Clerk Typist  1400 cawleym@lackawannacounty.org 

Theresa Kresock Clerk Typist  1439 kresockt@lackawannacounty.org 

Kristina Fiore Supervisor 1413 fiorek@lackawannacounty.org 

Christine Ewasko  Care Manager 1420 ewaskoc@lackawannacounty.org 

Patricia Lewis Care Manager 1432 lewispa@lackawannacounty.org 

Paul Hyduchak Care Manager 1456 HyduchakP@lackawannacounty.org  

Paula Welsh Care Manager 1498 welshp@lackawannacounty.org 

Karla Flannery Supervisor 1477 flanneryk@lackawannacounty.org 

Dana Briggs Care Manager 1447 Briggsd@lackawannacounty.org 

Kristen Unovitch  Care Manager 1441 unovitchk@lackawannacounty.org 

Kelly Harrity Care Manager 1487 harrityk@lackawannacounty.org 

Emily Stout Care Manager 1473 stoute@lackawannacounty.org 

Julie Rushin Supervisor 1412 rushinj@lackawannacounty.org 

Kelly Morris  Care Manager 1423 morrisk@lackawannacounty.org 

Jennifer Zarcone  Care Manager 1443 zarconej@lackawannacounty.org 

Elizabeth Zabrowski  Care Manager 1410 zabrowskie@lackawannacounty.org 

Sara Pankevitch Care Manager 1404 pankevitchs@lackawannacounty.org 

Holly Loughney Supervisor 1403 zeshonskih@lackawannacounty.org 

Nicholoas Panagakos Care Manager 1426 panagakosn@lackawannacounty.org 

Ashley Dean Care Manager 1472 deana@lackawannacounty.org 

Amy Hesser Care Manager 1429 hessera@lackawannacounty.org 

Kelly Miller Care Manager 1497 millerk@lackawannacounty.org 

Kimberly Young Supervisor 1425 youngk@lackawannacounty.org 

Kayla Simrell Care Manager 1453 simrellk@lackawannacounty.org  

Brenda Shorten Care Manager 1428 shortenb@lackawannacounty.org 

Michele Grohs  Care Manager 1445 grohsm@lackawannacounty.org 

Robinson, Mary  Lead Worker/Assessor 1421 robinsonm@lackawannacounty.org 

Tracy Giumento Assessor 1436 giumentot@lackawannacounty.org 

Barbara Truskoloski Assessor 1407 truskoloskib@lackawannacounty.org 

Chris Buckery Care Manager 1405 buckeryc@lackawannacounty.org 
 

Paula Yale Care Manager 1446 yalep@lackawannacounty.org 
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